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Carlos Albrieu
Univ Nacional de Patagonia Austral; WHSRN Argentina 
National Council albrieuc@infovia.com.ar

Ghisselle Alvarado National Museum of Costa Rica octrop@racsa.co.cr, ghisselleaq@yahoo.com
Enrique Bucher Universidad de Cordoba buchereh@uolsinectis.com.ar
Fernando Castillo Asociación Calidris (Colombia) lfcastillo7@hotmail.com, calidris@calidris.org.co
Rob Clay Birdlife International Rob.Clay@birdlife.org, robpclay31@yahoo.co.uk
Francie Cuthbert University of Minnesota cuthb001@umn.edu
Ian Davidson Nature Canada idavidson@naturecanada.ca

Garry Donaldson
Canadian Wildlife Service; rep.of WHSRN-Canada National 
Council garry.donaldson@ec.gc.ca

Charles Duncan WHSRN Executive Office - Director cduncan@manomet.org
Silvia Ferrari Univ Nacional de Patagonia Austral albrieuc@infovia.com.ar
Debbie Hahn Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies dhahn@fishwildlife.org
Matt Jeffery National Audubon Society mjeffery@audubon.org
Jim Kushlan --- jkushlan@earthlink.net
Anthony Levesque AMAZONA - Ornithological Society of Guadelupe, FWI anthony.levesque@wanadoo.fr
Carol Lively USDA Forest Service International Programs clively@fs.fed.us
Diego Luna WHSRN Executive Office - Southern Cone Coordinator diego.luna@manomet.org
Arturo May Interpreter arturomaym@yahoo.com.mx
Rosabel Miró Sociedad Audubon de Panamá rosabelmiro@mac.com

Rosa Montañez

El Centro Regional Ramsar para la Capacitación e 
Investigación sobre Humedales en el Hemisferio Occidental 
(CREHO) rosamontanez@hotmail.com 

Lourdes Mugica Universidad de Habana, Cuba lmugica@fbio.uh.cu
Taej Mundkur Wetlands International Taej.Mundkur@wetlands.org
Eduardo Palacios CICESE (representing Pronatura) epalacio@cicese.mx
Kathy Parsons Manomet Center for Conservation Sciences katharinecparsons@gmail.com
Paul Schmidt U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Paul_R_Schmidt@fws.gov
Lisa Sorenson Society for Conservation and Study of Caribbean Birds lsoren@bu.edu
Ann Sutton Society for Conservation and Study of Caribbean Birds asutton@cwjamaica.com 
Xico Vega Picos WHSRN Executive Office - Deputy Director xicovega@manomet.org
Rosa Maria Vidal Pronatura (Mexico) rosavidal@pronatura-sur.org
Jennifer Wheeler U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Jennifer_A_Wheeler@fws.gov
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